
Super Funny Pipe®

Swing Joints

Super Funny Pipe Fittings Friction Loss Data 

Model No. Description
GPM Flow

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
850-36 3⁄4" Male Adapter 0.04 0.10 0.23 0.43 0.80 1.37 1.86
850-35 1⁄2" Male Adapter 0.03 0.06 0.18 0.31 0.60 1.00 1.41
850-31 1⁄2" Male Elbow 0.05 0.15 0.36 0.62 1.13 1.62 2.37
850-34 1⁄2" Female Elbow 0.05 0.15 0.36 0.62 1.13 1.62 2.37
850-32 3⁄4" Male Elbow 0.06 0.18 0.41 0.80 1.42 2.20 3.05

This chart indicates the amount of pressure loss (psi) per foot of 
Super Funny Pipe at stated flow rates (GPM).

850-20

850-31 

850-32 

850-33

850-34

850-35
850-36

850-37

35

Model               Description
• 850-20  
• 850-31 
• 850-32  
• 850-33 
• 850-34 
• 850-35 
• 850-36  
• 850-37
• 850-60
• 850-61 

  Coupling
  Male Elbow, 1⁄2” 
  Male Elbow, 3⁄4”
  Female Adapter, 1⁄2” – 3⁄4” 
  Female Elbow, 1⁄2” 
  Male Adapter, 1⁄2”
  Male Coupling, 3/4”
  Tee, Barbed Inserts
  Saddle Tee, 3/4”
  Saddle Tee, 1”

Warranty
Two-years

Model               Description
• SPFA-585 	
• SPFA-5875 	
• SPFA-5125 	
• SPFA-51275 

 8” x 1⁄2” 
 8” x 3⁄4”
 12” x 1⁄2”
 12” x 3⁄4”

Warranty
Two-years

Specifications

Specifications

Super Funny Pipe®
Fittings

Top pair: 
12” and 8” Long X 1/2” 

Bottom pair: 
12” and 8” Long X 3/4” 

Super Funny Pipe Flex Assemblies
SPFA-585 8” X 1/2” Super Funny Pipe Assembly

SPFA-5875 8” X 3/4” Super Funny Pipe Assembly

SPFA-5125 12” X 1/2” Super Funny Pipe Assembly

SPFA-51275 12” X 3/4” Super Funny Pipe Assembly
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